1
IVR-300/IVR-300W/IVR-300FP
Powerful Industrial VPN Security Solutionwith Fiber and PoE+ Capability
PLANET IVR-300, IVR-300W and IVR-300FP are Industrial VPN Security Gateways
for demanding applications. The IVR-300 and IVR-300W feature five Ethernet ports
(3 LANs, 1 WAN/LAN and 1 WAN) while the IVR-300FP features five  Ethernet
ports (4 PoE LANs and 1 WAN/LAN), one Fiber port (WAN/LAN). They all feature
serial port (RS485), and DI and DO interfaces. Incorporating SD-WAN function,

11
IVR-300/IVR-300W/IVR-300FP
Ordering Information
IVR-300FP Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 1-Port 10/100/1000T + 1-Port 1000X SFP VPN Security Gateway
IVR-300W Industrial 5-Port 10/100/1000T + 802.11ax Wi-Fi VPN Security Gateway
IVR-300 Industrial 5-Port 10/100/1000T VPN Security Gateway with Redundant Power
IVR-100 Industrial 5-Port 10/100/1000T VPN Security Gateway
Related Products
ICG-2515FW-NR Industrial 5G NR Cellular Wireless Gateway with 1-Port 1000X SFP
ICG-2515F-NR Industrial 5G NR Cellular Gateway with 1-Port 1000X SFP
ICG-2515-NR Industrial 5G NR Cellular Gateway with 5-Port 10/100/1000T